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CAROLINA MEN’S BASKETBALL
2018-19 SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT SITE TIME (Eastern) TV
Fri. Nov. 2 Mount Olive (exhibition) Chapel Hill 7:30 p.m. ACC Network Extra

Tue. Nov. 6 at Wofford (Richardson Indoor Stadium) Spartanburg, S.C. 7 p.m. ESPN2
Fri. Nov. 9 at Elon (Schar Center) Elon, N.C. 7 p.m. ESPNU
Mon. Nov. 12 Stanford Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN2

Continental Tire Las Vegas Invitational
Fri. Nov. 16 Tennessee Tech  Chapel Hill 7 p.m. RSN
Mon. Nov. 19 St. Francis (Pa.) Chapel Hill 8 p.m. ACC Network Extra

Continental Tire Las Vegas Invitational (Orleans Arena)
Thu. Nov. 22 vs. Texas Las Vegas, Nev. 7:30 p.m. FS1
Fri. Nov. 23  vs. Michigan State or UCLA Las Vegas, Nev. 4 or 6:30 p.m. Fox

ACC-Big Ten Challenge
Wed. Nov. 28 at Michigan (Crisler Center) Ann Arbor, Mich. 9:30 p.m. ESPN

Wed. Dec. 5 UNCW Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ESPN2
Sat. Dec. 15 Gonzaga Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN2
 
CBS Sports Classic (United Center)
Sat. Dec. 22 vs. Kentucky Chicago, Ill. 5:15 p.m. CBS

Sat. Dec. 29 Davidson Chapel Hill Noon ESPN2
Wed. Jan. 2 Harvard Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN2 or ESPNU
Sat. Jan. 5 at Pittsburgh (Petersen Events Center) Pittsburgh, Pa. Noon Raycom
Tue. Jan. 8 at NC State (PNC Arena) Raleigh, N.C. 9 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2
Sat. Jan. 12 Louisville Chapel Hill Noon ESPN or ESPN2
Tue. Jan. 15 Notre Dame Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ESPN
Sat. Jan. 19 at Miami (Watsco Center) Coral Gables, Fla. Noon ESPN or ESPN2
Mon. Jan. 21 Virginia Tech Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN
Tue. Jan. 29 at Georgia Tech (McCamish Pavilion) Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m. RSN
Sat. Feb. 2 at Louisville (KFC Yum! Center) Louisville, Ky. TBA ESPN or ESPN2
Tue. Feb. 5 NC State Chapel Hill 8 p.m. Raycom
Sat. Feb. 9 Miami Chapel Hill Noon Raycom
Mon. Feb. 11 Virginia Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN
Sat. Feb. 16 at Wake Forest (Lawrence Joel Veterans Coliseum) Winston-Salem, N.C. Noon Raycom
Wed. Feb. 20 at Duke (Cameron Indoor Stadium) Durham, N.C. 9 p.m. ESPN and Raycom
Sat. Feb. 23 Florida State Chapel Hill 3:45 p.m. CBS
Tue. Feb. 26 Syracuse Chapel Hill 7 or 9 p.m. ESPN or Raycom
Sat. Mar. 2 at Clemson (Littlejohn Coliseum) Clemson, S.C. 4 or 6 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2
Tue. Mar. 5 at Boston College (Conte Forum) Chestnut Hill, Mass. 8 p.m. Raycom
Sat. Mar. 9 Duke Chapel Hill 6 or 8 p.m. ESPN

Atlantic Coast Conference Tournament (Spectrum Center)
Tue. Mar. 12 First Round Charlotte, N.C. Noon, 2:20 p.m. ESPN2/Raycom 
    7 p.m. ESPNU/Raycom
Wed. Mar. 13 Second Round Charlotte, N.C. Noon, 2:20 p.m. ESPN/Raycom
      7, 9:20 p.m. ESPN2/Raycom
Thu. Mar. 14 Quarterfinals Charlotte, N.C. Noon, 2:20, 7, 9:20 p.m. ESPN/Raycom
Fri. Mar. 15 Semifinals Charlotte, N.C. 7 and 9:20 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2/Raycom
Sat. Mar. 16 Championship Charlotte, N.C. 8:30 p.m. ESPN/Raycom

NCAA Tournament Sites
First Four: March 19 & 20 – Dayton, Ohio
First & Second Rounds: March 21 & 23– Hartford, Conn.; Jacksonville, Fla., Des Moines, Iowa; Salt Lake City, Utah; March 22 & 24– Columbia, S.C.; Columbus, 
Ohio; Tulsa, Okla.; Seattle, Wash
Regionals: March 28 & 30– Louisville, Ky. (South); Anaheim, Calif. (West); March 29 & 31: Washington, D.C. (East); Kansas City, Mo. (Midwest)
Final Four: April 6 & 8– Minneapolis, Minn.

Home games at the Dean E. Smith Center

ACC Network Extra is an Atlantic Coast Conference dedicated live-events digital network available to authenticated subscribers of ESPN3 available on WatchESPN 
and the ESPN app.   

RSN (regional sports networks include FOX Sports Florida, FOX Sports Sun, FOX Sports South, NBC Sports Washington, AT&T SPORTSNET Pittsburgh, YES
NESN, FOX Sports Indiana, FOX Sports Midwest)


